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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Tucniaci - 2. kolo
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Név

Miroslav Nevim

Bohuslav Kostelecky

Tomas Cervenka
Maro$ Augustin
Martin Weber
Jan Vanko
Ondrej Kurta

Jozef Svinger
Miroslav Kobel

Jan Deék
Jozef Mrékava

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Lubomir Kovaé
Martin Danisko
Pavol Varinsky
FrantiSek Pokus
Karol Késa
Jozef Kubica
Marek Grebedi
Patrik Gazo
Boris Cintula
Michal Mucka
Zaneta Eleschova

Peter Spadek
Pavol Antélek

Dusan Petrik

Karol Panis

Maria BariCakova
Marian Bilanovi€ st.

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

SMS

SMS

CHEMSTAR
Pirati

Wiber BNC

Wiber BNC

Pirati
CHEMSTAR
Sneguliaci
SNIPERS

Pirati

Prespor - Divo¢aci
SMS

Sneguliaci

Wiber BNC
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Transformers
CHEMSTAR
Sneguliaci
SNIPERS
Transformers
Transformers
Transformers
Wiber BNC
Sneguliaci
SNIPERS
Prespor - Divo¢aci
SMS

Prespor - Divo¢aci
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pins points
1221 5.0
1111 45
1233 6.0
1187 3.0
831 4.0
822 4.0
1126 5.0
1098 3.0
1094 4.0
1083 4.0
1072 4.0
1072 1.0
761 3.0
602 1.0
901 3.0
749 2.0
748 1.5
1040 4.0
1030 2.0
1000 3.0
686 3.0
823 3.0
674 2.0
670 3.0
387 1.0
894 1.0
620 2.0
449 2.0
443 0.0

average

203.5000
185.1667
176.1429
169.5714
166.2000
164.4000
160.8571
156.8571
156.2857
154.7143
153.1429
153.1429
152.2000
150.5000
150.1667
149.8000
149.6000
148.5714
147.1429
142.8571
137.2000
137.1667
134.8000
134.0000
129.0000
127.7143
124.0000
112.2500
110.7500
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